BID TABULATION PORTABLE SANITATION UNITS 2022 February 24, 2022 - 10:00 AM			Starr General Contracting Corp.		DiMeglio Septic Inc.	
			3017	Delsea Drive	491 White Ho	rse Pike
			Franklinville, NJ 08322 856-694-1101		Ancora, NJ (	08037
					609-561-3597	
			info@starrgeneral.com		dimeglioseptic@comcast.net	
	QTY					
Albion Park			Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price Total	Amount Bid
Standard Unit	1	9 Months	\$63.00	\$567.00	\$75.00	\$675.00
Donald Heggan Memorial Park						
Standard Unit	1	9 Months	\$63.00	\$567.00	\$75.00	\$675.00
Daniel Calabrese Memorial Park						
Standard Unit	1	9 Months	\$63.00	\$567.00	\$75.00	\$675.00
Handicap Unit	1	9 Months	\$93.00	\$837.00	\$120.00	\$1,080.00
Extra Cleaning	2	26 Weeks	\$15.00	\$780.00	\$19.00	\$988.00
Frank Donio Park						
standard Unit	1	9 Months	\$63.00	\$567.00	\$75.00	\$675.00
Handicap Unit	1	9 Months	\$93.00	\$837.00	\$120.00	\$1,080.00
xtra Cleaning	3	12 Weeks	\$15.00	\$540.00	\$19.00	\$684.00
Pistol Range					<b></b>	
Standard Unit	1	4 Months	\$63.00	\$252.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
David Iuliucci Park					<del>-</del>	
Standard Unit	1	9 Months	\$63.00	\$567.00	\$75.00	\$675.00
Peter Volpa Park						
tandard Unit	3	9 Months	\$63.00	\$1,701.00	\$75.00	\$2,025.00
landicap Unit	1	9 Months	\$93.00	\$837.00	\$120.00	\$1,080.00
xtra Cleaning	4	22 Weeks	\$15.00	\$1,320.00	\$19.00	\$1,672.00
tella Maiese Park						
tandard Unit	3	9 Months	\$63.00	\$1,701.00	\$75.00	\$2,025.00
landicap Unit	1	9 Months	\$93.00	\$837.00	\$120.00	\$1,080.00
xtra Cleaning	4	26 Weeks	\$15.00	\$1,560.00	\$19.00	\$1,976.00
rian Bowman Memorial Park						
tandard Unit	1	9 Months	\$63.00	\$567.00	\$75.00	\$675.00
Nicholas Gargano Memorial Park						
tandard Unit	1	9 Months	\$63.00	\$567.00	\$75.00	\$675.00
indall Scott Memorial Park						
tandard Unit	1	9 Months	\$63.00	\$567.00	\$75.00	\$675.00
Aark Sirolli Memorial Park		Į				
tandard Unit	1	9 Months	\$63.00	\$567.00	\$75.00	\$675.00
Vest Atco II Park						
tandard Unit	1	9 Months	\$63.00	\$567.00	\$75.00	\$675.00
		GRAND TOTAL		\$16,872.00		\$20,740.00
dditional Services, price for one day						
tandard Unit	y event			\$63.00		\$65.00
landicap Unit				\$93.00		\$90.00
•				\$93.00 \$18.00		\$90.00 \$25.00
xtra Cleaning ost to move unit to an alternate lo	cation w	ithing Window		\$10.00		\$25.00
	cation W	itining vviiiSIUW		\$50.00		¢4E 00
tandard Unit				•		\$45.00 \$45.00
andicap Unit				\$50.00		\$45.00
railer Unit			\$1,000,00	or wook 2 station	¢1 400 00 nor…	ok (
				per week-2 station	\$1,400.00 per we	
				per week-3 station	\$1,800.00 per we	
			\$2,100.00	per week-10 station	\$1,900.00 per we	
					\$2,600.00 per we	ek 8